WIAA SECTIONALS FON DU IAC OCT. 29, 1977

TEAY PLACE
¥ark Kleman 8
Frank SwatGheno 9
Mark Firavy 11
Gary Vanevenhoven 17
Pat Murphy 18
Bill Neer 21
Tom lartin Lo
TO? TEY
Jaf? Lsarned 15213
Dave Uhrich 16203

Shannon McDonough 1630l

Chris Taddy 16:06
Stsve Herline 16:10
Seott lechan 16:11
Greg Yelson 16:1
Dave ‘lallace 16:25
tark Kleman 15:30

Tpank Swatcheno 16:31

TIME

161230
16231
16133
16:49
16250
16256
1722

0, TEAM RESUTILS
9 Yanitowoe ki
10 Neanah 63
12 Two Rivars 71
18 Appleton East 77
19 Groen Bay Southweat 16
23 Green 3ay Rast 16).
L2 Appleton Hest 168
Ashwaubsnon 206
Shawano 215

(rsen 3ay Peobls
ifanitouwos

Two Rivers

Two Rivers

Grsen Bay Scuthwesth
Ianitowoe

Appleton Erst
Applsten Bash
Neenah

Heenah



